Dr.N.G.P ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)

COIMBATORE —641 048

PLACEMENT CELL

Report of the Placement Cell for the Academic Year (2018-2019)

The Placement Cell has organized 87 Placement Readiness Programmes to the final year
students. This Program enables the students to enrich the Knowledge and improve the confident
level to face the Interviews. We had organized 29 On campus Interview and 11 Off campus
Interview in this academic year 2018-2019. Overall 1354 Offers in top IT Companies like ---
ZIFO, Deloitte , Mckinsey, Visionary RCM, Microland, KGISL, L & T, Justdial, OMICS
Groups, Integra Global Solutions, , INFOSYS IT , RELIANCE, OPPO, HGS , HIRE ME
& Vee Technology, Bright Star Educational Institution, Winner Eduation, Infotech, Jaro
Educations, Capgemini, Access Health Care, TCS IT, Amazon, TCS CBO, ICICI
Prudential, IDBI Federal Bank, CTS IT,CTS BPO, Future Generali, Technosoft, Focus
Edumatics, Exide Life Insurance ,VWR, Visionary RCM, Concentrix , Thyrocare , Wipro,
Molecular connection , ATMEC, Bibox labs, Photon Infotech, American Guardian Life,
Altruist, ILM, Syntel Placement cell is organizing Career Development Programme for all UG
Students and also Placement cell monitoring the students through Career Counseling team to
sharpen the career of the students.



Dr.N.G.P. Arts and Science College (autonomovus)

Coimbatore — 641 048
TRAINING AND PLACEMENT

Report of the Placement Cell for the Academic Year (2016—2019)

List of Students Selected in VVarious Companies 2018-2019

Maxval IP Ltd Selected Students Offers 5
1 161EL041 Ranjani B.A. English
2 161PA012 Gokul B.Com. PA
3 1611T112 Dharunya B.Sc. IT
4 161NDO039 Niroopa B.Sc. N&D
5 161PHO008 Aashika B.Sc. Physics
ZIFO RNnD Selected Students Offers 5

6 161MA023 Maheshadhavan B.Sc. Maths CA
7 161MAO055 Sowmiya B.Sc. Maths CA
8 161MT002 Archana B.Sc. Maths
9 161MT012 Gokula Priya B.Sc. Maths
10 161PHO033 Kirthana B.Sc. Physics
ATMECS Selected Students Offers 5
11 161CA009 Banupriya B.C.A.
12 161CA051 Sowmiya B.C.A.
13 161CS026 Kousalya B.Sc. CS
14 161CS101 Aldrin Francis Kaduthose B.Sc. CS
15 1611T002 Abinayapriya B.Sc. IT
Deloitte Selected Students Offers 3
16  161CT022 Nandhini B.Sc. CT
17 161CA051 Sowmiya B.C.A.
18  161CA002 Aishwariya B.C.A.
Focus Edumatics Selected Students Offers 10
19 172CRO0O16 Pavithra Priyadharsini M.Com. CS CA
20 172CR001 Anjana M.Com. CS CA
21  172C0001 Ashwin John Samuel M.Com.
22  172CR027 Niraimathi M.Com. CS CA
23  172CR017 Poorvika M.Com. CS CA
24  172CR015 Pavithra M.Com. CS CA
25 172CR019 Priyanka M.Com. CS CA
26  172CR002 Anupriya M.Com. CS CA
27  172EL024 Pritha M.A. English
28  172CR025 Swetha M.Com. CS CA


http://www.drngpasc.ac.in/commercepa/commerce-pa.php
http://www.drngpasc.ac.in/it/information-technology.php
http://www.drngpasc.ac.in/nutrition/nutrition.php
http://www.drngpasc.ac.in/physics/physics.php

Wipro Selected Students

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

161CA009
161CA013
161CA030
161CA037
161CA039
161CA051
161CA057
161CA111
161CA116
161CS007
161CS019
161CS020
161CS022
161CS026
161CS037
161CS039
161CS113
161CS118
161CS125
161CS139
161CS140
161CS151
161CS156
161CTO004
161CTO011
161CT016
161CT022
161CT046
161CT048
161CT055
161CT101
161CT109
161CT123
161CT133
161CT136
161CT138
16117002

1611T042

1611T045

16117048

1611T059

1611T101

1611T106

16117109

1611T112

1611T126

Banu Priya
Dhivya
Loganayaki
Narmatha
Nirmal
Sowmiya
Vikashini
Bumineela
Ganesan
Chandra sekar
Indumathi
Karthik
Kaviya
Kousalya
Niveda
Poornima
Divya

Indhu
Kowsalya
Nivetha
Nivetha
Sankari
Sowmiya
Bharathvaj
Janani
Manigandan
Nandhini
Sarithra
Shermin
Vignesh
Adish
Dhiyaneshwaran
Keerthana
Pranav Shailesh
Priyanka
Ramya
Abinayapriya
Nilofer
Poorna
Ragavi
Subashini
Abhinaya
Atchaya
Dhanush Godi
Dharunya
Kavya

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT

Offers 78



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

1611T136

1611T156
161MA002

161MAO006
161IMA011
161MA014
161MA016
161MA023
161MA034
161MA041
161MA054
161MA055
161MT002
161MTO012
161MTO019
161MT022
161MT034
161IMTO035
161MT039
161MT042
161MT046
161MT055
161MT058
161MTO060
161MT062
161PH005

161PHO13

161PH022

161PHO032

161PH033

161PHO054

161PHO059

Nandhini
Suvetha
Ahalya
Boojitha
Geerthika

Hari Sneka
Kalimuthu
Mahesh Athavan
Nithya
Priyanka
Sivaranjani
Sowmiya
Archana
Gokulapriya
Keerthana
Kowshalya
Nivetha
Nivetha
Preethi
Sabarish Rahul
Sangeethavaanee
Sowmya
Subbulakshmi
Suphasri
Swathi
Anusha
Christopher Rozario
Hariharan
Keerthipriya
Kirthana

Sona
Sushmitha

Tiyan infotech Selected Students

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

161PA020
161PA042
161PA045
161PA117
161F1020
161B1001
161B1044
161BP0O17
161BP041
161Cl1024
161Cl1025
161CI1043
161CI1059
161CM107
161C0O021

Jenitasamily
Sandhiya
Savitha
Dhivyalakshmi
Pricilla

Amiya Kabeer
Shalini Priya
Narmatha Priya
Sree Lakshmi
Neha

Nikita Malik
Sarathy
Yogeshwaran
Ashlin Francis
Karunya

B.Sc.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

IT

IT
Maths CA

Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Offers 87

B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. Finance
B.Com. B&I
B.Com. B&I
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com.



122 161C0O037 Rajitha B.Com.

123 161C0042 Sanjana B.Com.

124 161C0O048 Sharmila B.Com.

125 161C0139 Raghul B.Com.

126 161C0147 Sheik Mohammed Rezas B.Com.

127 161CRO11 Dipikachakraborty B.Com. CS CA
128 161CR0O12 Gokul B.Com. CS CA
129 161CR021 Jeevitha B.Com. CS CA
130 161CR028 Kowsalya B.Com. CS CA
131 161CR033 Megha Santhosh B.Com. CS CA
132 161CR051 Soundariya B.Com. CS CA
133 161CR052 Shree Roshan B.Com. CS CA
134 161CR056 Swathi B.Com. CS CA
135 161CR061 Dharani B.Com. CS CA
136 161CR102 Anushya B.Com. CS CA
137 161CA013 Dhivya B.C.A.

138 161CA037 Narmatha B.C.A.

139 161CA057 Vikashini B.C.A.

140 161CA128 Lavanya B.C.A.

141 161CA143 Ramya B.C.A.

142 161CA155 Vidya B.C.A.

143 161CS020 Karthik B.Sc. CS

144 161CS113 Divya B.Sc. CS

145 161CS114 Divyaasri B.Sc. CS

146 161CS118 Indhu B.Sc. CS

147 161CS127 Madhumitha B.Sc. CS

148 161CS139 Nivetha B.Sc. CS

149 161CS140 Nivetha B.Sc. CS

150 161CS146 Priya B.Sc. CS

151 161CS151 Sankari B.Sc. CS

152 161CS156 Sowmiya B.Sc. CS

153 161CT004 Bharathvaj B.Sc. CT

154 161CTO16 Manigandan B.Sc. CT

155 161CT022 Nandhini B.Sc. CT

156 161CT048 Shermin Mehitha B.Sc. CT

157 161CT101 Adish B.Sc. CT

158 161CT123 Keerthana B.Sc. CT

159 161CT133 Pranav Shailesh B.Sc. CT

160 161CT138 Ramya B.Sc. CT

161 1611T042 Nilofer B.Sc. IT

162 161I1T106 Atchaya B.Sc. IT

163 16117109 Dhanush Godi B.Sc. IT

164 1611T110 Dhanusy B.Sc. IT

165 1611T112 Dharunya B.Sc. IT

166 16117153 Siva Chandru B.Sc. IT

167 161MAO018 Karthigaa B.Sc. Maths CA
168 161MA023 Mahesh Athavan B.Sc. Maths CA
169 161MA024 Manasa B.Sc. Maths CA
170 161MTO012 Gokulapriya B.Sc. Maths
171 161MT022 Kowshalya B.Sc. Maths
172 161MTO035 Nivetha B.Sc. Maths
173 161MT041 Raja B.Sc. Maths

174 161PHO005 Anusha B.Sc. Physics



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

161PHO08
161PHO012
161PHO13
161PHO030
161PHO033
161PH049
161ND039
161NDO57
161EL003

161EL041

161EL042

161EL054

161BCO11
161BC026
161BC027
161BC032
161BC033
161BC046
161BC050

Ashika

Bava Varshini
Christopher Rozario
Kaviya
Kirthana
Sathesh
Niroopa
Sooryasri
Anjana
Ranjani
Ranjitha
Subha Sri
Charu Nanthini
Kavya
Keerthana
Mahavidhya
Meena

Prabha
Sanmathi

Molecular Connetions Selected Students

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

CG — Vak Selected Students

172BC001
172BC002
172BC016
172BC025
172BC010
172BCO013
172BC003
172BCO017

202
203
204

Bibox Selected Students

1611T153
161CS101
161CA039

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

161CA155
161CS010
161CT120
161CT138
161CT152
161CT157
1611T041
1611T042
16117109

TNQ Selected Student

214

161BC026

Annie Figaredo
Ardra Gopal
Lokeshwari
Prabha
Jayapriya
Karpagajothi
Bhuvaneshwari
Mavuniq

Siva Chandru

Aldrin Francis Kaduthose

Nirmal

Vidya
Devamakesh
Karthika
Ramya

Suriya
Vijayalakshimi
Naveen Kumar
Nilofer
Dhanush Godi

Kavya

B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.SC F&N

B.SC F&N

B.A English

B.A English

B.A English

B.A English

B.Sc Biochemistry
B.Sc Biochemistry
B.Sc Biochemistry
B.Sc Biochemistry
B.Sc Biochemistry
B.Sc Biochemistry
B.Sc Biochemistry

Offers 8

M.Sc Biochemistry
M.Sc Biochemistry
M.Sc Biochemistry
M.Sc Biochemistry
M.Sc Biochemistry
M.Sc Biochemistry
M.Sc Biochemistry
M.Sc Biochemistry

Offers 3

B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. CS
B.C.A.

Offers 9

B.C.A.

B.Sc. CS
B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT

Offers 1

B.Sc Biochemistry



CTS IT Selected Students

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

161CA011
161CA013
161CA018
161CA030
161CA032
161CA037
161CA042
161CA059
161CA116
161CA128
161CA137
161CA143
161CA155
161CS009
161CS020
161CS022
161CS026
161CS031
161CS037
161CS043
161CS050
161CS053
161CS101
161CS109
161CS111
161CS113
161CS118
161CS125
161CS127
161CS135
161CS144
161CS151
161CS152
161CS154
161CS156
161CT002
161CT003
161CT011
161CT012
161CT016
161CT025
161CT040
161CT042
161CT046
161CT110
161CT120
161CT122
161CT123

Deepika
Dhivya
Indhuja
Loganayaki
Manjunathan
Narmatha
Praveen
Vishnu
Ganesan
Lavanya
Naveen
Ramya
Vidya
Deepika
Karthik
Kaviya
Kousalya
Monisha
Niveda
Priyadharshini
Savitha
Shobana
Aldrin
Deepika
Dinesh
Divya

Indhu
Kowsalya
Madhumitha
Mythily
Praveen
Sankari
Saravana
Sathya
Sowmiya
Arun Nithi
Bency
Janani
Karthikkumar
Manigandan
Nishanth
Sakthivignesh
Sanjeev
Sarithra
Divya
Karthika
Kavya
Keerthana

B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Offers 74



263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Infosys IT Selected Students

161CT138
161CT146
161CT157
1611T006
1611T010
1611T036
1611T039
1611T041
1611T042
16117048
1611T052
1611T057
1611T060
16117106
16117107
16117110
1611T112
1611T121
1611T122
1611T126
1611T136
16117138
1611T141
1611T142
1611T156
16117159

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

161CA008
161CA011
161CA030
161CA032
161CA039
161CA051
161CAQ57
161CA111
161CA123
161CA128
161CA143
161CS007
161CS009
161CS019
161CS022
161CS026
161CS034
161CS053
161CS056
161CS129
161CS139
161CS146

Ramya S

Siji
Vijayalakshmi
T Alfred
Arun

A Melvin
Mouniga
Naveen
Nilofer
Ragavi
Revathi
Sindhiya
Sweda
Atchaya
Athmanathan
Dhanusya
Dharunya S
Jancy Rani
Javahar
Kavya
Nandhini
Narendharan
Nishanth
Nivedhani
Suvetha
Thamaraiselvan

Athira
Deepika
Loganayaki
Manjunathan
Nirmal
Sowmiya
Vikashini
Bumineela
Kavin
Lavanya
Ramya
Chandrasekar
Deepika
Indumathi
Kaviya
Kousalya
Narmatha
Shobana

Sri Dharani
Manigandan
Nivetha
Priya

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.CA.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

Offers 75



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

161CS151
161CS154
161CS156
161CT011
161CT012
161CT016
161CTO037
161CT048
161CT122
161CT123
161CT136
161CT138
161CT140
161CT157
16117002
1611T036
1611T042
16117045
1611T059
1611T062
1611T101
16117106
1611T141
16117146
1611T153
161MA002
161MAO016
161MA018
161MA022
161MA023
161MA024
161MAO033
161MA054
161MT002
161MTO007
161IMTO011
161MTO012
161MT022
161MT023
161MT024
161MTO033
161IMTO035
161MT039
161MT042
161MT054
161MT062
161PHO14
161PH022
161PH027
161PHO030

Sankari
Sathya
Sowmiya
Janani
Karthikkumar
Manigandan
Ramya

Shermin Mehitha

Kavya
Keerthana
Priyanka
Ramya
Rukshana
Vijayalakshimi
Abinayapriya
Melvin
Nilofer
Poorna
Subashini
Vaishnavan
Abhinaya
Atchaya
Nishanth
Rajeshwari
Siva Chandru
Ahalya
Kalimuthu
Karthigaa
Keerthana
Maheshathavan
Manasa
Navinkumar
Sivaranjani
Archana
Dhanalakshmi
Geethaa
Gokulapriya
Kowshalya
Kowsalya
Lavanya
Nivetha
Nivetha
Preethi
Sabarish Rahul
Sowmiya
Swathi
Darshan
Hariharan
Joshua
Kaviya

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics



361
362
363

TCS BPS Selected Students

161PHO033
161PH041
161PHO059

364
365
366
367
368
369

161BP005
161BP010
161BP016
161BP0O17
161BP032
161BP041

Kirthana
Pradeepa
Sushmitha

Dinesh Babu
Harshini
Mirthika
Narmatha Priya
Tharani

Sree Lakshmi

Infosys BPS Selected Students

370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

161B1001
161BI055
161CI1003
161CM156
161CM158
161CR021
161CR056
161CR112
161E1041
161F1040
161PA015
161PA105

Amiya Kabeer
Uma Bharathi
Anjana Sathian
Upendra Gopal
Vignesh
jeevitha
Swathi
Dharani
Ranjani

Anusu James
Gowtham

Arul Perumal

American Guardian Life Selected Students

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

161B1001
161B1018
161C1009
161Cl027
161Cl1028
161C1043
161CI1052
161CI057
161CI1059
161CMO005
161CM043
161CM107
161CM110
161CM125
161CM156
161CM159
161C0O013
161C0042
161C0O059
161C0O060
161C0O139

Amiya Kabeer
Jenifa Jacalin
Gayathri
Nivitha
Padma Priya
Sarathy
Swathy
Vinitha
Yogeshwaran
Alagendran
Rajeshwari
Ashlin Francis
Deepika
Kowshik
Upendra Gopal
Vikneesh
Ganesh
Sanjana

Deva Dharshini
Sahana
Raghul

B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics

Offers 6

B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS

Offers 12

B.Com. B&I
B.Com. B&I
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CSCA
B.Com. CSCA
B.Com. CSCA
B.A. English
B.Com. Finance
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA

Offers 51

B.Com. B&I
B.Com. B&I
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.



403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

KGISL Selected Students

161C0O147
161CRO11
161CR012
161CR022
161CR026
161CR028
161CRO033
161CR038
161CR051
161CR056
161CR0O57
161CRO061
161CR104
161CR108
161CR128
161CR132
161CR143
161CR144
161CR149
161CR151
161CR158
161EL030
161EL041
161EL052
161PA012
161PA020
161PA036
161PA043
161PA045
161PA124

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450

161BC026
161BC033
161B1044
161CA029
161CI1003
161CI1040
161C1043
161CI1052
161C0O021
161CR033
161CR057
161CS021
161CT114
161CT120
16117002
1611T146
161MBO010
161PA012

Sheik Mohammed Rezas
Dipika Chakraborthy
Gokul

Jhanani

Keerthiraj

Kowsalya

Megha

Nithya

Soundariya

Swathi

Umesh

Dharani

Archana

Daisy Pavithra
Mohan

Niranjana

Rijo Antony Tomychan
Rohini

Sheriffa

Srikaran

Suresh Kumar
Navala Priya
Ranjani

Sowbagya

Gokhul

Jenita Samily

Priya Dharshini
Sangeetha

Savitha

Jayapriya

Kavya

Meena

Shalini Priya
Litna Joseph
Anjana Sathian
Rakesh Manoharan
Sarathy
Swathy
Karunya
Megha

Umesh
Karthikeyan
Govarthanan
Karthika
Abinaya Priya
Rajeshwari
Dwaraka
Gokul

B.Com.
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.A. English
B.A. English
B.A. English
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA

Offers 21

B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry

B.Com. B&I
B.C.A.

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com.
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc.CT

B.Sc. CT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. Microbiology

B.Com. PA



451
452
453

HGS Selected Students

161PA015
161PA018
161PA045

454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498

161BC001
161BC007
161BC013
161BC026
161BC028
161BC033
161BC050
161B1020
161B1028
161B1032
161B1034
161B1037
161B1040
161B1050
161B1054
161B1101
161BP026
161BP028
161CA004
161CA006
161CA012
161CA024
161CA046
161CA060
161CA101
161CA104
161CA105
161CA108
161CA114
161CA136
161CA140
161CA142
161CA153
161CA157
161CA161
161CI001
161C1006
161CI017
161CI1030
161CI031
161Cl1032
161Cl1044
161CM011
161CM025
161CM032

Gowtham
Indhuja
Savitha

Adithyan
Annie freeda
Deepika
Kavya
Kowshika
Meena
Shanmatbhi
Karthikeyan
Nagaranjani
Nirmal Kumar
Parthiban
Pradeepa
Sam Daniel
Sushmitha
Tharani
Hariprasath
Sagar
Sharmila Lakshmi
Aakash
Aravind
Devanand
Keerthana
Santhosh Kumar
Vishnu
Abbas
Amsavel
Anuprabha
Aravinth
Dinesh
Mythili
Preethi

Rajith
Susindaran
Vignesh
Mounish
Aishwarya
Durga Nanthini
Lekasri
Pavithra
Poovizhi
Pradeep
Sarvanan
Balaji Vishnu
Kirubakar
Naveen Raj

B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA

Offers 117

B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Com. B&I
B.Com. B & |
B.Com. B&I
B.Com. B & |
B.Com. B&|
B.Com. B & |
B.Com. B&|
B.Com. B & |
B.Com. B&|
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA



499 161CM048 Saravanam B.Com. CA
500 161CM123 Kirthika Devi B.Com. CA
501 161CM126 Logesh Kumar B.Com. CA
502 161C0043 Santhosh B.Com.

503 161C0O054 Vanitha B.Com.

504 161C0O123 Kumaresan B.Com.

505 161C0O129 Naveen B.Com.

506 161C0147 Shek Mohammad Reza B.Com.

507 161CR015 Guru Dinesh B.Com. CS CA
508 161CR018 Harsath Abhinav B.Com. CS CA
509 161CR036 Nandhitha Priya B.Com. CS CA
510 161CR058 Vijay B.Com. CS CA
511 161CR111 Dhanush Kumar B.Com. CS CA
512 161CR126 Mani Bharathi B.Com. CS CA
513 161CR130 Mukesh Raj B.Com. CS CA
514 161CR139 Pravin B.Com. CS CA
515 161CR142 Ranjith Kumar B.Com. CS CA
516 161CS008 Chema Prabha B.Sc. CS

517 161CS017 Guru Prasandh B.Sc. CS

518 161CS028 Lokesh B.Sc. CS

519 161CS030 Mohammad Arshad B.Sc. CS

520 161CS032 Mythili B.Sc. CS

521 161CS047 Saran Kumar B.Sc. CS

522 161CS121 Kasiramanathan B.Sc. CS

523 161CS149 Sachin Kumar B.Sc. CS

524 161CS150 Sanjeevi B.Sc. CS

525 161CS163 Yuvan Shankar B.Sc. CS

526 161CT102 Akshay B.Sc. CT

527 161CT107 Dharun Vignesh B.Sc. CT

528 161CT110 Divya B.Sc. CT

529 161CT149 Sudarsan B.Sc. CT

530 161EL025 Monisha B.A. English
531 161ELO051 Sonapriya B.A. English

B.Com. Finance
B.Com. Finance

532 161FI1046
533 161F1048

Abishek Rao
Rathinaprabhu

534 1611T017 Divya B.Sc. IT
535 1611T018 Divya Lakshmi B.Sc. IT
536 1611T037 Mohammed Ibrahim B.Sc. IT
537 1611T040 Naveen Kumar B.Sc. IT
538 1611T043 Nishadevi B.Sc. IT
539 1611T047 Praveen B.Sc. IT
540 1611T064 Yashwanth B.Sc. IT
541 1611T111 Dharani B.Sc. IT
542 1611T114 Ellakiya B.Sc. IT
543 1611T118 Gunasekaran B.Sc. IT
544 1611T133 Mohanamba B.Sc. IT
545 1611T144 Pradeep B.Sc. IT
546 1611T148 Ranjith Kumar B.Sc. IT
547 1611T156 Suvetha B.Sc. IT

548 1611T157 Swathi B.Sc. IT



549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570

161MA048
161MAO058
161MT050
161MT058
161PA018
161PA042
161PA101
161PA113
161PA121
161PA130
161PA135
161PA138
161PA150
161PA160
161PHO003
161PHO023
161PHO046
161PHO055
161PHO57
161PHO061
161PHO64
161PH067

Rabhadevi
Thirumoorthy
Sasirekha
Subbulakshmi
Indhuja
Shandiya
Aiswarya
Ellakkiya
Hemalatha
Madhan Kumar
Nanthini
Pavithra
Sinish Sunny
Yogeshwaran
Anish

Indhuja
Ramya
Soniya Rani
Sugan

Tharun Kumar
Vijiyalakshmi
Yogeshwarapradeep

Amazon Selected Students

571
572
573
574
575
576
577

IBM Selected Students

161B1041
161B1044
161PA012
161CA057
16117146
161MAO055
161CT114

578
579
580
581

L & T Selected Students

161PA012
161PA064
161CT101
161CT114

582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590

161CMO005
161CM118
161C0O013
161C0O112
161CR026
161CR143
161F1046
161F1048
161MT042

Sandeep
Shalini Priya
Gokul.S
Vikashini
Rajeshwari

Sowmiya
Govarthanan

Gokul

Adam Solomon
Adish
Govarthanan

Alagendran
Jithendran
Ganesh
Gowtham
Keerthiraj

Rijo Antony Tomychan

Abhishek.Rao

Rathinaprabhu Govindarajan

Sabarish Rahul

B.Sc. Maths
B.Sc. Maths
B.Sc. Maths
B.Sc. Maths
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA

CA
CA

B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics

B.Com. B&I
B.Com. B&I
B.Com. PA
B.C.A.
B.Sc. IT

Offers 7

B.Sc. Maths CA

B.Sc. CT

B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. CT

B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com.
B.Com.

Offers 4

Offers 15

B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. Finance
B.Com. Finance

B.Sc. Maths


http://www.drngpasc.ac.in/commercepa/commerce-pa.php
http://www.drngpasc.ac.in/commercepa/commerce-pa.php

591 161PA015 Gowtham Thavasiappan B.Com. PA

592 161PA105 Arul Perumal B.Com. PA

593 161PA148 Saravanakumar B.Com. PA

594 161PA160 Yoheswaran B.Com. PA

595 161PH022 Hariharan B.Sc. Physics

596 161PHO067 Yogeshwarapradeep B.Sc. Physics

Focus Edumatics Selected Students Offers 364

597 161BA014 Vibulan Raj B.Com. BA

598 161BC003 Amerthiya B.Sc. Biochemistry
599 161BC006 Anjali Augustine B.Sc. Biochemistry
600 161BC007 Annie Freeda B.Sc. Biochemistry
601 161BCO011 Charu Nanthini B.Sc. Biochemistry
602 161BC013 Deepika B.Sc. Biochemistry
603 161BC016 Durga B.Sc. Biochemistry
604 161BCO017 Harini B.Sc. Biochemistry
605 161BC021 Indhumathi B.Sc. Biochemistry
606 161BC023 Jithendran B.Sc. Biochemistry
607 161BC024 Kaarunya B.Sc. Biochemistry
608 161BC026 Kavya Gunasekaran B.Sc. Biochemistry
609 161BC027 Keerthana B.Sc. Biochemistry
610 161BC028 Kowshika B.Sc. Biochemistry
611 161BC032 Mahavidhya B.Sc. Biochemistry
612 161BC033 Meena B.Sc. Biochemistry
613 161BC035 Mouli Krishna B.Sc. Biochemistry
614 161BC036 Divya Sai Lalitha B.Sc. Biochemistry
615 161BC037 Nandhakumar B.Sc. Biochemistry
616 161BC039 Nandhini B.Sc. Biochemistry
617 161BC040 Nandhini Priya B.Sc. Biochemistry
618 161BC042 Nithya B.Sc. Biochemistry
619 161BC043 Nivetha B.Sc. Biochemistry
620 161BC046 Prabha B.Sc. Biochemistry
621 161BC050 Sanmathi B.Sc. Biochemistry
622 161BC054 Senthuraman B.Sc. Biochemistry
623 161BC058 Sushma B.Sc. Biochemistry
624 161BC063 Uma Maheshwari B.Sc. Biochemistry
625 161B1001 Amiya Kabeer B.Com.B & |

626 161B1002 Aravind B.Com.B & I

627 161B1010 Gayathri B.Com.B & |

628 161B1018 Jerifa Jaclin B.Com.B & I

629 161B1020 Karthikeyan B.Com.B & |

630 161B1028 Nagajanani B.Com.B & I

631 161BI1035 Paveena B.Com.B & |

632 161B1041 Sandeep B.Com.B & I

633 161B1044 Shalini Priya B.Com.B & |

634 161B1045 Shobika B.Com.B & |

635 161B1048 Sridhar B.Com.B & |

636 161B1050 Sushmitha B.Com.B & |

637 161B1052 Suvetha B.Com.B & |



638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687

161B1054
161BM020
161BM154
161BP003
161BP017
161BP027
161BP028
161BT007
161BT019
161BT046
161BT061
161CA004
161CA005
161CA009
161CA013
161CA015
161CA017
161CA024
161CA028
161CA029
161CA030
161CA032
161CA037
161CA038
161CA047
161CA104
161CA105
161CA106
161CA111
161CA112
161CA114
161CA116
161CA122
161CA123
161CA125
161CA126
161CA128
161CA134
161CA136
161CA137
161CA140
161CA143
161CA151
161CA153
161CA155
161CA157
161CI1003
161C1006
161CI1008
161C1009

Tharani
Keerthana
Tamil Selvan
Dharani
Narmatha Priya

Saravana Kumar
Sharmila Lakshimi
Dharshana Priya

Gowri
Rajalakshmi
Suvitha
Akash

Amal Mathev
Banupriya
Dhivya

Gowri Shankar
Haritha
Keerthana
Leka Sri

Litna Joseph
Loganayaki
Manjunathan
Narmadha
Navin Rsyanth
Saranya Devi
Amsavel
Anuprabha
Anushaji
Boominila
Devisangeetha
Dinesh
Ganesan
Karthikeyan
Kavin Kumar
Keerthana
Keerthana
Lavanya
Monica
Mythili
Naveen
Preethi

Ramya
Sivanandham
Susindran
Vidya
Vignesh
Anjana Sathian
Durga Nandini
Firoz Ahmed
Gayathri M

B.Com.B & |
B.B.A. CA
B.B.A. CA
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Com. BPS
B.Sc. Biotechnology
B.Sc. Biotechnology
B.Sc. Biotechnology
B.Sc. Biotechnology
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT



688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

161CI1015

161Cl1024

161Cl1025

161Cl027

161CI1030

161Cl1041

161Cl1043

161CI1050

161CI1055

161CI1057

161CI1059

161CM005
161CM007
161CM011
161CM031
161CM043
161CMO057
161CM106
161CM110
161CM115
161CM126
161CM127
161CM142
161CM146
161CM158
161C0O004
161C0O008
161C0O013
161C0O021
161C0023
161C0042
161C0O043
161C0O052
161C0O059
161C0O060
161C0O107
161C0O114
161C0O120
161C0O132
161C0O133
161C0O135
161C0O137
161C0O147
161C0O155
161CR0O07
161CRO010
161CRO11
161CR0O14
161CR020
161CR028

Kaviya

Neha

Nikita

Nivitha
Pavithra
Ramya
Sarathy
Swathi

Varsha
Vinitha
Yogeshwaran
Alagendran
Anbu Mozhi
Balaji Vishnu
Nandhini
Rajeshwari
Venkatesh
Arun Parrimal
Deepika
Haritha
Logesh Kumar
Madhan Prasath
Preethi
Sandeep
Vignesh
Archana
Deepika
Ganesh
Karunya
Keerthana
Sanjana
Santhosh
Subashini
Devadharshini
Sahana

Diana

Indhu

Kaviya

Padma Priya
Paraneetharan
Pooja

Priya

Shek Mohammed Rezas
Velusamy
Chinju Mary Varghese
Dinesh Kumar
Dipika Chakraborty
Guga Priya
Jaspin Ruby
Kowsalya

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA



738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787

161CR033
161CR036
161CR038
161CR051
161CR052
161CR054
161CR056
161CR102
161CR108
161CR109
161CR120
161CR125
161CR128
161CR130
161CR132
161CR137
161CR140
161CR144
161CR149
161CR156
161PA002
161PA003
161PA008
161PA015
161PA018
161PA021
161PA041
161PA042
161PA048
161PA057
161PA101
161PA104
161PA105
161PA109
161PA118
161PA124
161PA125
161PA130
161PA135
161PA142
161PA160
161CS002
161CS005
161CS006
161CS009
161CS017
161CS019
161CS030
161CS031
161CS032

Mega
Nandhitha Priya
Nithya
Soundariya
Shree Roshan
Sunmathi
Swathi
Anushya

Daisy Pavithra
Deva Dharshini
Jovitha Catherine
Mathava Prakash
Mogan
Mukeshraj
Niranjana
Pradeep Raj
Priyadharshini
Rohini

Sheriffa

Suresh Kumar
Abinaya
Aishwarya
Deepa Sri Lekha
Gowtham
Indhuja
Kavipriya
Rincy

Sandhiya
Shilpa
Thiraviya
Aisvariya
Anitha

Arul Perumal
Arun Prasath
Elakkiya

Jaya Priya
Kalaivani
Mathan Kumar
Nandini

Raghul
Yogeshwaran
Anitha
Aswathy

Aswin

Deepika

Guru Prasanth
Indumathi
Mohamad Arshad
Monisha
Mythili

B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837

161CS034
161CS037
161CS039
161CS045
161CS053
161CS101
161CS103
161CS105
161CS109
161CS114
161CS121
161CS122
161CS124
161CS125
161CS127
161CS135
161CS137
161CS140
161CS149
161CS152
161CS154
161CS162
161CT003
161CTO010
161CT011
161CT012
161CT014
161CT019
161CT022
161CT046
161CT048
161CTO050
161CT060
161CT102
161CT109
161CT110
161CT114
161CT117
161CT131
161CT133
161CT136
161CT140
161EL025
161EL026
161ELO030
161EL037
161EL049
161EL060
161EL062
161EL063

Narmatha
Niveda
Poornima
Purushothaman
Shobana

Aldrin Francis Kadusthose

Arthiya

Ashvini
Deepika
Divyaa Sri

Kasi Ramanathan
Kavya
Kiruthika
Kowsalya
Madhumitha
Mythily
Nandbhini
Nivetha

Sachin Kumar
Saravana Kumar
Sathiya

Vijay Sabari
Bency Mary
llakiya

Janani

Karthick Kumar
Keerthy
Meghalatha
Nandbhini
Sarithra
Shermin Mehitha
Sowmiya
Vinith Sriram
Akshay
Dhiyaneshwaran
Dhiya
Govarthanan
Harsini
Pandeeswari
Pranav Shailesh
Priyanka
Rukshana
Monisha
Mouriya
Navalapriya
Prethi

Sharon Shophia
Vibina

Vinoth Kumar
Vishnupriya

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English



838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887

161FI006
161FI1017
161FI1040
1611T007
1611T017
16117018
1611T036
1611T037
1611T041
16117043
1611T045
16117048
1611T052
1611T059
1611T064
1611T101
1611T107
16117110
1611T111
1611T112
1611T114
1611T121
1611T123
1611T126
1611T127
16117132
1611T133
1611T136
1611T138
16117140
1611T142
16117146
1611T152
1611T156
1611T157
16117163
161MA001
161MA002
161MA004
161MAO006
161MAO007
161MA011
161MAO014
161MAO018
161MAO019
161MA021
161MA022
161MA024
161MA028
161MA031

Dhivy

Nithish Kumar
Ansu James
Anupriya Dharshini
Divya

Dhivya Lakshmi
Melvin Prabhakar
Mohammed Ibrahim
Naveen Kumar
Nishardin
Poorna

Ragavi
Shivavignesh
Subhashini
Yashwanth
Abinaya
Athmanathan
Dhanushiya
Dharani
Dharunya
Elakkiya

Jancy Rani
Kanchana
Kavya
Kowsalya
Mithusha
Mohanamba
Nandhini
Narendran
Naveen Kumar
Nivedhani
Rajeeshwari
Saravanan
Suvetha

Swathi

Yogesh

Abitha Rajalaxmi
Ahalya

Akalya
Boojitha
Dharani
Geerthika

Hari Sneha
Karthigga
Kaviya
Keerthana
Keerthana
Manasa
Mythila
Narmatha

B.Com. Finance
B.Com. Finance
B.Com. Finance

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA



888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937

161MA034
161MA038
161MA039
161MA041
161MA042
161MA043
161MA044
161MA045
161MA046
161MA048
161MA050
161MA051
161MA052
161MA054
161MA060
161MA061
161MT002
161MT003
161MT005
161MT007
161MTO010
161IMTO011
161MT014
161MTO018
161MT019
161MT022
161MT023
161MT024
161MT026
161MT028
161MT029
161IMTO033
161MT034
161IMTO035
161MTO038
161MT039
161MT042
161MT044
161MT049
161MT050
161MT053
161MT054
161MT055
161IMT056
161MTO057
161MT058
161MT060
161MT062
161MT064
161MT068

Nithya
Pavithra

Pooja
Priyanka
Priyanka
Raaga Shree
Rahul

Rakini

Ranjith

Rubha Devi
Shanmathi
Sharmila
Sheshaanandhan
Sivaranjani
Vigacini
Ramya
Archana

Bava Tharani
Deepthika
Dhana Lakshmi
Dhanya Priya
Geethaa
Jamuna
Kasthuri
Keerthana
Kowshalya
Kowsalya
Lavanya
Mythili
Narmatha Priya
Narmatha Priya
Nivetha
Nivetha
Nivetha
Preetha
Preethi
Sabarish Rahul
Sangavi

Sasi Reka

Sasi Rekha
Sowmiya
Sowmiya
Sowmya
Srimathi

Sri Pretheba
Subulakshmi
Supha Sri
Swathi
Vigneshwari
Swathi

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths



938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960

Altruist Selected Students

161NDO019
161PHO01
161PH005
161PHO07
161PH008
161PHO10
161PHO11
161PHO012
161PHO013
161PH014
161PH022
161PH023
161PH024
161PHO030
161PHO032
161PHO040
161PHO047
161PH049
161PHO054
161PHO055
161PHO58
161PHO059
161PHO64

961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985

161BC001
161BCO11
161BCO013
161BC033
161BC036
161BC043
161BC050
161BT046
161PHO030
161PHO12
161EL052
161CA002
161CA008
161CA024
161CA028
161CA029
161CA053
161CA104
161CA106
161CAl114
161CA137
161CS009
161CS019
161CS031
161CS132

Koushika
Abhinaya
Anusha
Aparna
Ashika
Balashanmugan
Banumathi
Bava Varshini
Christopher Rozario
Darshan
Hariharan
Indhya

Iwin Rajan
Kaviya
Keerthipriya
Nithiya Shree
Roshan Johns
Sathish

Sona

Soniya Rani
Suruthika
Sushmitha
Vijalakshmi

Aadithiyan
Charu Nanthini
Deepika
Meena

Divya Sai Lalitha
Nivetha
Sanmathi
Rajalakshmi
Kaviya
Bavavarshini
Sowbagya
Aishwariya
Athira
Keerthana
Lekasri

Litna Joseph
Subash
Amsavel
Anushaji
Dinesh

Naveen
Deepika
Indumathi
Monisha
Mohammed Afreedh

B.Sc. N&D
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics

Offers 82

B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biotechnology
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics

B.A. English
B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS



986

987

988

989

990

991

992

993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035

161CS145
161CS159
161CT102
1611T017
1611T018
16117047
1611T110
16117138
1611T144
161MAO016
161MAO018
161MA024
161MA048
161MA054
161PA002
161PA018
161PA042
161PA101
161PA111
161PA117
161PA124
161PA135
161PA138
161PA143
161PA149
161PA150
161PA153
161F1020
161F1040
161B1028
161BI1035
161B1054
161CI003
161C1009
161CI1024
161Cl1025
161CI1043
161Cl1052
161CI057
161C1059
161CM106
161CM125
161C0O021
161C0O042
161C0043
161C0O060
161C0O102
161C0O131
161CRO11
161CR012

Praveena
Sunandha
Akshay

Divya

Divya Lakshmi
Praveen
Dhanushya
Narendharan
Pradeep
Kalimuthu
Karthigaa
Manasa

Rubha Devi
Sivaranjani
Abinaya
Indhuja
Shandhiya
Aisvariya
Beena

Dhivya Lakshmi
Jayapriya
Nandhini
Pavithra
Sakthi Jayalakshmi
Shalini.

Sinish Sunny
Suganya Devi
Pricilla

Ansu James
Naga Janani
Paveena
Tharani
Anjana Sathian
Gayathri

Neha

Nikita

Sarathy
Swathy
Vinitha
Yogeshwaran
Arun Parriemal
Kowsik
Karunya
Sanjana
Santhosh
Sahana
Akshaya
Nivethitha
Dipika Chakarborty
Gokul

B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS
B.Sc.CT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. Finance
B.Com. Finance
B.Com.B &I
B.Com.B &1
B.Com.B &I
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA
B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA



1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042

161CRO051
161CR052
161CR058
161CR102
161CR141
161CR144
161CR160

Soundariya
Shree Roshan
Vijay
Anushya

Raj Kumar
Rohini

Vijay

Concentrix Selected Students

1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063

161B1032
161B1044
161CA105
161CA157
161Cl1024
161Cl1025
161C1041
161CI1043
161Cl1052
161CM107
161C0021
161C0042
161CRO012
161CRO051
161EL038
161EL054
161MA041
161PA015
161PA018
161PA143
161PHO012

Nirmal Kumar
Shalini Priya
Anuprabha
Vignesh
Neha

Nikita Malik
Ramya
Sarathy
Swathy

Aslin Francis
Karunya
Sanjana
Gokul
Soundariya
Premavarshini
Subhasri
Priyanka
Gowtham
Indhuja.
Sakthi Jayalakshmi
Bhavavatshini

Integra Global Solutions Selected Students

1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070

161CS121
161BCO013
161BC032
161CR142
161PA021
161C0O037
161C0043

ILM Selected Students

1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077

161B1037

161BMO016
161BM111
161CA006
161CA012
161CA042
161CI1001

Kasiramanathan
Deepika
Mahavidya
Ranjith Kumar
Kavi Priya
Rajitha
Santhosh

Pradeepa
Jegadheesh
Elaya Bharathy
Aravind
Devanand
Rajith
Aishwarya

B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA

Offers 21

B.Com. B&I
B.Com. B&lI
B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.A. English
B.A. English
B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Sc. Physics

Offers 7

B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. PA
B.Com.

B.Com.

Offers 14

B.Com. B&I
B.B.A. CA
B.B.A. CA
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.CA.
B.Com. IT



1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084

Amazon Selected Students

161CI1031
161CR130
161CS030
161CS149
161EL025
16117018
1611T064

1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091

161C0O133
161PA109
161CT149
161CT109
1611T101

1611T001

161BC026

Poovizhi

Dhanush
Mohammed Arshad
Sachin Kumar
Monisha

Dhivya Lakshmi
Yashwanth

Paraneetaran

Arun Prasath
Sudharasan Manoharan
Dhiyaneshwaran
Abhinaya

Abinaya Priya

Kavya

Future Generali Life Insurance Selected Students

1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121

161C0O154
161C0O125
161C0142
161C0O058
161B1058
161B1042
161B1051
161CM038
161CM143
161CR048
161CR005
161CRO059
161CR138
161CR049
161CR150
161FI030
161F1001
161CI1029
161Cl1020
161C1004
161PA145
161PA029
161PA013
161CS130
161CS061
161CS003
161CT054
161CT026
161CT033
161CT119

Vanitha
Manju
Sangeetha
Vimal
Visvakaveen
Sanjay Kumar
Siushmitha
Priyadarshini
Ragavendran
Ragavendran
Ashwin

Vikas

Prakash
Sivaprakash
Sneha
Tamizharasan
Akshay D Harikumar
Pavithra
Mohanapriya
Aravindth
Sandhya
Nagapandeeswari
Gokul Saran
Meghna

Vijay
Arunkumar
Vasuki
Padmakumar
Premchandar
Kamalakannan

B.Com. IT
B.Com. CS CA
B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS

B.A English
B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

Offers 7

B.Com.

B.Com. PA

B.Sc. CT

B.Sc. CT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc Biochemistry

B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.

Offers 38

B&I
B&lI
B&I
CA

CA
CSCA
CSCA
CSCA
CSCA
CSCA
CSCA
Finance
Finance

B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc.CT



1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129

161CT024
1611T020
16117108
1611T014
161CA023
161CA030
161BC038
161MA027

Naveen
Gokulapriya
Deepika
Danush
Karthigaiselvi
Jayaseelan
Nandhini
Mayura

Winner Education Selected Students

1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169

161C0O039
161C0O007
161C0O031
161C0O113
161CM129
161CM113
161CR158
161CR124
161FI1023
161F1037
161CI1045
161Cl1026
161CI010
161PA134
161PA112
161CS001
161CS133
161CS063
161CS110
161CS106
161CS134
161CS153
161CS027
161CS057
161CS160
161CS014
161CT141
161CT018
161CT020
161CT151
161CT030
161CT144
1611T162
16117049
1611T129
1611T117
1611T023
161CA117
161CA043
161CA119

Revathisri
Deepak Raj
Nandhini S
Gowthami
Mohan Raj
Dhivya
Vignesh
Madhumitha
Premkumar
Sampathkumar
Satheesh
Nivetha
Gayathri
Nandhini
Barath Kumar
Abinnaya
Mogan Raj
Yogeshwaran
Dhayanand
Ashwin
Mohanapriya
Sathish

Latha
Srimanikandan
Suvetha
Gokul
Sakthivel
Manoj
Mukesh
Suresh
Praneeth
Shivasanker
Yamini

Ragul Sunderesan
Logaratchagan
Gowrishanker
Gowtham
Goplakrishnan
Praveen Kumar
Janarthanan

B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.C.A.
B.C.A.

B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Maths CA

B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com. CA
B.Com. CA

Offers 47

B.Com. CS CA
B.Com.CS CA
B.Com. Finance
B.Com. Finance

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc.CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.



1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

161CA045
161CA004
161CA154
161CA147
161CA139
161MA040
161PHO034

CTS Selected Students

1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190

161Cl1024
161CI1055
161CM107
161C0O042
161CRO0O12
161CR033
161CRO051
161CR052
161EL030
161F1048
161MT022
161PA012
161PA018
161PA057

Sanjaybarathy
Aakash
Upendra
Kishore
Praveen Kumar
Praneesh
Madhan

Neha

Varsha

Ashlin Francis
Sanjana Lnu
Gokul
Meghalnu
Soundariya
Shree Roshan
Navala Priya
Rathinaprabhu
Kowshalya
Gokhul Satheesh
Indhuja
Thiraviyaa

Aee Bee Academy Selected Students

1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210

161BC062
161B1039
161BM104
161CA041
161CA049
161Cl1046
161Cl1042
161CM130
161C0O109
161CR134
161CR153
161CR159
161CS004
161CS036
161CS120
161CS126
161CT124
161CT125
161PA009
161PHO017

Tharani
Sainandhini
Arun Prasanth
Parish
Shankar
Sathish Kumar
Santhosh
Nagarjun
Eazhil Kumar
Pavithra
Sudharsan
Vignesh Balaji
Arun Prasath
Niresh
Karthikeyan
Krishna Kumar
Keerthika
Manjusha
Dharani
Dhivya

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Sc. Physics

Offers 14

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com.
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.A. English
B.Com. Finance
B.Sc. Maths
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA

Offers 20

B.Sc. Biochemistry

B.Com.B & |
B.B.A. CA
B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. CA
B.Com.
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS

B.Sc. CS
B.Sc.CT

B.Sc. CT
B.Com. PA
B.Sc. Physics



Wipro Selected Students

1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235

Syntel Selected Students

161CA008
161CA032
161CA128
161CA155
161CS009
161CS017
161CS028
161CS030
161CS121
161CS162
161CT114
161CT160
1611T037
1611T041
16117107
1611T110
1611T122
161MA043
161MA051
161MA062
161MT024
161MT054
161MT056
161MT064
161PHO003

1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254

161CA009
161CA015
161CA032
161CS001
161CS009
161CS030
161CS109
1611T048
1611T059
1611T101
1611T157
161MA022
161MA023
161MAO039
161MA054
161MT002
161MT033
161MTO035
161PHO012

Athira
Manjunathan
Lavanya

Vidya

Deepika

Guru Prasandh
Lohesh
Mohammad Arshad
Kasiramanathan
Vijay Sabari
Govarthanan
Vivetha
Mohammad Ibrahim
Naveen Kumar.T
Athmanathan
Dhanushya
Javahar
Raagashree
Sharmila

Preethi

Lavanya
Sowmiya
Srimathi
Vigneswari
Anish

Banupriya
Gowrishankar
Manjunathan
Abinaya
Deepika
Mohammad Arshad
Deepika
Raghavi.K
Subashini
Abhinaya
Swathi
Keerthana
Maheshathavan
Pooja
Sivaranjani
Archana
Nivetha
Nivetha
Bavavarshini

Offers 25

B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

B.ScCT
B.ScCT

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Physics

Offers 19

B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.

B.SC.
B.SC.
B.SC.
B.SC.
B.SC.
B.SC.
B.SC.
B.SC.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths CA
Maths
Maths
Maths
Physics



TCS CBO Selected Students

1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302

161BC050
161BI1037
161B1042
161B1044
161B1048
161BI1058
161BM109
161CA136
161CA143
161C1001
161CI1003
161CI1015
161Cl1027
161CI1030
161CI1031
161CI1036
161Cl1043
161CI1052
161CM122
161C0O037
161C0O043
161C0O048
161CRO012
161CR015
161CR022
161CR052
161CRO0O61
161CS043
161CS114
161CS124
161CS125
161CS139
161CS146
161CS151
161CS156
161CT117
161ELO011
161ELO030
161EL038
161EL043
161FI001
161FI017
161FI1040
161F1046
1611T144
161MTO007
161MT042
161MT049

Sanmathi
Pradeepa
Sandeep
Shalini Priya
Sridhar

Visva Kaveen
Dharshan
Mythili
Ramya
Aishwarya
Anjana Satian
Kaviya
Nivitha
Pavithra
Poovizhi
Raghavi
Sarathy
Swathy
Kesavi
Rajitha
Santhosh
Sharmilaa
Gokul
Gurudinesh
Janani
Shreeroshan
Dharani
Priyadharshini
Divyaasri
Kiruthika
Kowsalya
Nivetha.M
Priya

Sankari
Sowmiya
Harsini

Jaya Priya
Navalapriya
Prema Varshini
Sankareswari
Akshay D.Harikumar
Nithish Kumar
Ansujames
Abhishek Rao
Pradeep
Dhanalakshmi
Sabarish Rahul
Sasireka

Offers 58

B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Com.B &I
B.Com.B &I
B.Com.B &I
B.Com.B &I
B.Com.B &I

B.B.A. CA
B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT
B.Com. IT

B.Com. CA

B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com

B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA
B.Com. CS CA

B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CT

B.A. English
B.A. English
B.A. English
B.A. English

B.Com Finance
B.Com Finance
B.Com Finance
B.Com Finance

B.Sc. IT

B.Sc Maths
B.Sc Maths
B.Sc Maths



1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312

TCS IT Selected Students

161IMT056
161PA015
161PA018
161PA057
161PA109
161PA138
161PA151
161PHO11
161PHO023
161PHO030

1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336

161CA009
161CA030
161CA111
161CA116
161CS009
161CS034
161CS111
161CT003
161CT004
161CT016
161CT022
161CT114
161CT133
161CT138
161CT140
1611T002
1611T042
1611T101
16117107
1611T112
161MAO016
161MA023
161MTO012
161MTO033

Srimathi
Gowtham
Indhuja
Thiraviya
Arun Prasath
Pavithra
Sowmiya
Banumathi
Indhuja
Kaviya

Banupriya M
Loganayaki
Bumineela
Ganesan
Deepika
Narmatha
Dineshkumar
Bency Mary
Bharathvaj
Manigandan
Nandhini
Govarthanan
Pranav Shailesh
Ramya
Rukshana
Abinayapriya
Nilofer
Abinaya
Athamanathan
Dharunya
Kalimuthu
Maheshathavan
Gokulapriya
Nivetha

Visionary RCM Selected Students

1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347

161BC037
161BC013
161BC050
161BC018
161BC039
161BC033
161BC028
161BCO11
161BC045
161BC032
161CL008

Nanda Kumar
Deepika
Sanmathi
Harshini
Nandhini
Meena
Kowsika
Charu Nanthini
Poonkodi
Mahavidhya
Bharathan

B.Sc Maths
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Com. PA
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics
B.Sc. Physics

Offers 24

B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CS
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. CT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. IT
B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Sc. Maths CA
B.Sc. Maths
B.Sc. Maths

Offers 18

B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. Biochemistry
B.Sc. CLT



1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354

161CL042

161NDO037
161NDO039
161INDO057
161NDO051
161MB060
161MB053

Saranya
Muthulakshmi
Niroopa
Soorya Sri
Sasikala
Vinodhini
Sreenithi

B.Sc.

B.Sc
B.Sc
B.Sc
B.Sc
B.Sc
B.Sc

CLT

. Food and Nutrition
. Food and Nutrition
. Food and Nutrition
. Food and Nutrition
. Microbiology

. Microbiology



